CENTRIFUGAL SEPARATOR FILTER HYDROCYCLONES SERIES
IC AND SERIE IC HF
MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES
 Capacity ranging from 3.5 to 725 m³/h
 Minimum amount drain water
 High separation efficiency above 97% on particles having 75 micron diameter, 80% on particles
having 50 micron diameter and 1.6 Kg/dm³ specific weight
 Minimal pressure loss

Via Scodoncello 41/E 43044 Collecchio (PR)
FILTER CODING TABLE
1 HYDROCYCLONE TYPE CODE  2 APPLICATION CODE
STANDARD IC
 INDUSTRIAL I
HIGH EFFICIENCY ICHF
3 CONNECTION IN/OUT CODE  3  BODY / COVER MATERIAL CODE
3/4" 034
 AISI 316 0316
1" 001
SAF2205 (DUPLEX) 2205
1"1/2 112
 SAF2507 (SUPERDUPLEX) 2507
2" 002
3" 003  5 AUTOMATION CODE
DN80 PN10 080  PNEUMATIC DISCHARGE C
DN100 PN10 100  HYDRAULIC DISCHARGE I
DN150 PN10 150  NONE 0
DN200 PN10 200
DN250 PN10 250
 STANDARD VERSION
0
0,2
0,4
0,6
0,8
1
1,2
200 300 400 500 600 700 800
Δ
P
 [
b
a
r]
Flow rate [m³/h]
IC DN250
IC DN250